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RécapitulatifDOK GAILLARDS

08/05/2019 - 14:52ESSAIS CHRONOS G
Clt Pilote Meilleur Tour Ecart km/h

1 THIERRY VIEUSSES 1:02.387 55.63

2 JB FRANCESCHI 1:02.391 0.004 55.62

3 HUGO MATETAU 1:02.794 0.407 55.27

4 PIERRE RANCE 1:02.895 0.508 55.18

5 CHRISTOPHER MIELOT 1:03.009 0.622 55.08

6 RENZO PATINO PONCE 1:03.485 1.098 54.66

7 NICOLAS ROUSSEAU 1:03.587 1.200 54.58

8 GILLES DAUMEN 1:03.984 1.597 54.24

9 JP CHANTELOT 1:04.047 1.660 54.19

10 RAYMOND GRASSI 1:04.087 1.700 54.15

11 GEORGE BIGONI 1:05.673 3.286 52.84

12 JULIEN MOSKOVITCH 1:08.232 5.845 50.86

13 NICOLAS CARASSO 1:14.610 12.223 46.51

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

13 THIERRY VIEUSSES 1:05.787 1:05.805 1:02.387 1:03.208 1:07.745 1:07.311 1:07.705 1:05.706

3 JB FRANCESCHI 1:06.771 1:07.268 1:02.391 1:04.322 1:05.999 1:04.567 1:07.661 1:05.568

20 HUGO MATETAU 1:06.520 1:02.794 1:03.321 1:04.249 1:08.347 1:05.081 1:08.742 1:05.579

8 PIERRE RANCE 1:06.741 1:04.048 1:02.895 1:03.882 1:05.488 1:06.676 1:09.142 1:05.553

18 CHRISTOPHER MIELOT1:06.637 1:03.009 1:04.170 1:11.524 1:07.895 1:07.109 1:10.338 1:07.240

15 RENZO PATINO PONCE1:09.598 1:03.624 1:03.485 1:05.982 1:06.477 1:07.037 1:10.207 1:06.630

7 NICOLAS ROUSSEAU 1:08.108 1:03.976 1:03.920 1:03.587 1:05.105 1:06.558 1:07.198 1:05.493

10 GILLES DAUMEN 1:07.369 1:05.982 1:04.006 1:04.348 1:03.984 1:06.279 1:08.487 1:05.514

6 JP CHANTELOT 1:09.613 1:05.740 1:04.779 1:04.348 1:04.047 1:07.690 1:08.160 1:06.339

22 RAYMOND GRASSI 1:05.823 1:04.087 1:04.752 1:05.803 1:08.099 1:07.762 1:10.273 1:06.657

1 GEORGE BIGONI 1:08.859 1:06.849 1:06.907 1:05.673 1:06.397 1:07.086 1:18.094 1:08.552

27 JULIEN MOSKOVITCH1:12.871 1:09.787 1:08.232 1:10.199 1:15.763 1:13.426 1:11.713

4 NICOLAS CARASSO 1:19.514 1:14.610 1:14.960 1:22.570 1:22.106 1:23.447 1:19.534
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RécapitulatifDOK GAILLARDS

08/05/2019 - 15:04MANCHE 1 G
Clt Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour

1 CHRISTOPHER MIELOT 8 1:04.690

2 THIERRY VIEUSSES 8 0.692 0.692 1:04.505

3 JB FRANCESCHI 8 0.959 0.267 1:04.425

4 JP CHANTELOT 8 1.405 0.446 1:04.405

5 HUGO MATETAU 8 2.211 0.806 1:04.253

6 NICOLAS ROUSSEAU 8 2.466 0.255 1:04.088

7 PIERRE RANCE 8 3.175 0.709 1:03.866

8 RENZO PATINO PONCE 8 5.924 2.749 1:04.719

9 RAYMOND GRASSI 8 8.085 2.161 1:05.203

10 GILLES DAUMEN 8 13.115 5.030 1:03.941

11 GEORGE BIGONI 8 16.332 3.217 1:05.895

12 JULIEN MOSKOVITCH 8 40.906 24.574 1:07.698

13 NICOLAS CARASSO 7 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:09.399

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

18 CHRISTOPHER MIELOT - 1:11.486 1:06.874 1:05.213 1:06.482 1:05.043 1:04.690 1:05.256 1:06.434

13 THIERRY VIEUSSES - 1:11.851 1:07.276 1:05.792 1:06.583 1:04.505 1:04.698 1:05.270 1:06.567

3 JB FRANCESCHI - 1:12.027 1:08.653 1:06.968 1:05.924 1:04.876 1:04.425 1:04.851 1:06.817

6 JP CHANTELOT - 1:09.721 1:06.403 1:06.306 1:05.631 1:04.484 1:04.405 1:04.530 1:05.925

20 HUGO MATETAU - 1:12.006 1:06.945 1:07.704 1:06.183 1:04.688 1:04.253 1:04.261 1:06.577

7 NICOLAS ROUSSEAU - 1:14.619 1:07.526 1:05.521 1:06.372 1:04.887 1:04.088 1:04.266 1:06.754

8 PIERRE RANCE - 1:11.256 1:07.869 1:08.086 1:06.941 1:05.252 1:03.866 1:04.554 1:06.832

15 RENZO PATINO PONCE - 1:10.620 1:07.118 1:05.844 1:05.545 1:04.719 1:04.823 1:05.642 1:06.330

22 RAYMOND GRASSI - 1:11.122 1:07.131 1:05.932 1:05.647 1:05.206 1:05.477 1:05.203 1:06.531

10 GILLES DAUMEN - 1:10.402 1:07.286 1:13.662 1:05.443 1:03.941 1:04.257 1:04.920 1:07.130

1 GEORGE BIGONI - 1:10.202 1:05.895 1:08.918 1:06.503 1:06.826 1:06.133 1:06.815 1:07.327

27 JULIEN MOSKOVITCH - 1:10.335 1:15.585 1:07.698 1:08.611 1:08.403 1:10.281 1:13.965 1:10.696

4 NICOLAS CARASSO - 1:15.027 1:09.399 1:18.305 1:20.482 1:11.707 1:12.145 1:14.510
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RécapitulatifDOK GAILLARDS

08/05/2019 - 15:57MANCHE 2 G
Clt Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour

1 JB FRANCESCHI 8 1:01.919

2 HUGO MATETAU 8 0.704 0.704 1:01.626

3 JP CHANTELOT 8 6.566 5.862 1:02.589

4 THIERRY VIEUSSES 8 6.934 0.368 1:01.976

5 NICOLAS ROUSSEAU 8 7.049 0.115 1:02.627

6 PIERRE RANCE 8 7.347 0.298 1:02.435

7 CHRISTOPHER MIELOT 8 9.185 1.838 1:02.008

8 GILLES DAUMEN 8 13.917 4.732 1:02.708

9 RAYMOND GRASSI 8 14.324 0.407 1:02.657

10 RENZO PATINO PONCE 8 16.794 2.470 1:03.562

11 JULIEN MOSKOVITCH 8 22.038 5.244 1:04.005

12 GEORGE BIGONI 8 23.590 1.552 1:04.509

13 NICOLAS CARASSO 8 43.368 19.778 1:07.200

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

6 JB FRANCESCHI - 1:03.763 1:03.937 1:03.078 1:02.328 1:01.919 1:02.143 1:02.115 1:02.754

15 HUGO MATETAU - 1:03.977 1:03.791 1:03.850 1:03.021 1:01.626 1:02.115 1:02.136 1:02.930

10 JP CHANTELOT - 1:04.088 1:03.640 1:03.228 1:02.987 1:02.589 1:03.726 1:04.384 1:03.520

4 THIERRY VIEUSSES - 1:05.081 1:03.771 1:03.487 1:05.540 1:01.976 1:02.988 1:04.641 1:03.926

22 NICOLAS ROUSSEAU - 1:03.918 1:03.848 1:03.311 1:03.058 1:02.627 1:03.246 1:04.848 1:03.550

20 PIERRE RANCE - 1:03.859 1:04.660 1:02.873 1:02.502 1:02.469 1:02.708 1:02.435 1:03.072

18 CHRISTOPHER MIELOT - 1:04.967 1:11.107 1:03.215 1:03.113 1:02.008 1:02.197 1:03.245 1:04.264

3 GILLES DAUMEN - 1:05.054 1:04.576 1:03.202 1:04.176 1:02.708 1:04.421 1:04.435 1:04.081

13 RAYMOND GRASSI - 1:05.120 1:05.548 1:04.812 1:03.548 1:02.657 1:03.367 1:04.782 1:04.262

7 RENZO PATINO PONCE - 1:04.801 1:04.107 1:04.556 1:04.039 1:03.968 1:03.562 1:04.171 1:04.172

1 JULIEN MOSKOVITCH - 1:05.887 1:05.118 1:04.772 1:05.359 1:04.762 1:04.806 1:04.005 1:04.958

8 GEORGE BIGONI - 1:05.631 1:05.043 1:04.755 1:05.758 1:04.596 1:04.509 1:05.077 1:05.052

27 NICOLAS CARASSO - 1:07.296 1:07.200 1:07.862 1:07.633 1:07.720 1:07.545 1:07.744 1:07.571
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RécapitulatifDOK GAILLARDS

08/05/2019 - 16:48FINALE G
Clt Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour

1 JB FRANCESCHI 12 1:19.066

2 HUGO MATETAU 12 3.306 3.306 1:18.575

3 PIERRE RANCE 12 9.270 5.964 1:20.043

4 NICOLAS ROUSSEAU 12 10.857 1.587 1:18.375

5 THIERRY VIEUSSES 12 11.979 1.122 1:20.074

6 CHRISTOPHER MIELOT 12 31.539 19.560 1:18.659

7 RAYMOND GRASSI 12 34.368 2.829 1:20.207

8 JP CHANTELOT 12 37.942 3.574 1:19.982

9 GEORGE BIGONI 12 39.048 1.106 1:20.913

10 RENZO PATINO PONCE 12 39.890 0.842 1:20.902

11 GILLES DAUMEN 11 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:26.486

12 NICOLAS CARASSO 11 1 Tour 7.405 1:23.625

13 JULIEN MOSKOVITCH 11 1 Tour 21.888 1:24.009

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

18 JB FRANCESCHI - 1:22.838 1:22.190 1:20.895 1:20.583 1:20.050 1:19.768 1:19.066 1:20.722 1:21.441 1:20.751

1:20.529 1:20.179

3 HUGO MATETAU - 1:22.242 1:20.616 1:19.742 1:20.024 1:19.233 1:19.569 1:20.529 1:20.201 1:20.903 1:20.142

1:18.575 1:19.932

6 PIERRE RANCE - 1:23.140 1:22.530 1:20.986 1:20.408 1:20.877 1:21.549 1:21.132 1:20.761 1:20.351 1:21.117

1:20.518 1:20.043

15 NICOLAS ROUSSEAU - 1:23.987 1:22.937 1:27.333 1:18.375 1:19.376 1:20.041 1:19.649 1:21.430 1:20.913 1:21.278

1:19.713 1:20.312

8 THIERRY VIEUSSES - 1:23.820 1:22.062 1:20.074 1:20.764 1:20.952 1:22.558 1:20.434 1:23.269 1:20.525 1:21.468

1:20.109 1:21.591

27 CHRISTOPHER MIELOT - 1:26.856 1:24.311 1:21.809 1:20.350 1:21.054 1:25.543 1:21.319 1:22.898 1:28.735 1:22.979

1:18.659 1:21.241

20 RAYMOND GRASSI - 1:24.558 1:24.261 1:23.369 1:24.032 1:20.984 1:21.954 1:22.324 1:21.659 1:23.475 1:22.823

1:20.207 1:24.233

4 JP CHANTELOT - 1:22.605 1:22.455 1:21.963 1:22.296 1:20.759 1:21.459 1:21.652 1:23.164 1:27.453 1:22.774

1:19.982 1:26.728

7 GEORGE BIGONI - 1:30.568 1:28.037 1:22.907 1:23.078 1:22.097 1:22.834 1:21.696 1:22.478 1:21.873 1:23.462

1:20.913 1:21.605

10 RENZO PATINO PONCE - 1:25.331 1:24.108 1:23.116 1:25.942 1:24.806 1:23.810 1:23.603 1:22.899 1:22.194 1:23.593

1:20.902 1:22.819

22 GILLES DAUMEN - 1:33.790 1:27.354 1:26.807 1:27.317 1:27.460 1:28.156 1:27.819 1:26.524 1:26.486 1:27.856

1:26.848

23 NICOLAS CARASSO - 1:35.654 1:29.161 1:32.905 1:23.973 1:24.339 1:25.657 1:26.159 1:25.738 1:23.625 1:27.264

1:25.434

13 JULIEN MOSKOVITCH - 1:37.286 1:25.760 1:24.009 1:31.737 1:27.678 1:33.965 1:42.108 1:25.612 1:24.323 1:29.711

1:24.635


